Product Information
SU3-ENSEMBLE • CompactPCI® Serial
Isolated RS-485 & RS-232 I/F
Eight Port UART • Modular Design
SU3-ENSEMBLE  •  CompactPCI® Serial  •  Isolated RS-485 & RS-232
SU3-ENSEMBLE  •  8-Port 8HP Assembly RJ45
Short Description
The SU3-ENSEMBLE is a peripheral slot card for

SU3-ENSEMBLE  •  CompactPCI® Serial  •  Isolated RS-485 & RS-232
SU3-047x-ENSEMBLE w. 4 x RJ45 Transceiver Modules (4HP Front Panel)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
For popular SU3-ENSEMBLE SKUs please refer to www.ekf.com/liste/liste_21.html#SU3
Ordering Number Key
SU3-abcd-ENSEMBLE (Availability on Request)
a 0 EKF standard product
bc
47/48 4HP front panel for 4 x RJ45
63 8HP front panel for 6 x D-Sub
83 12HP front panel for 8 x D-Sub
87/88 8HP front panel for 8 x RJ45
d 0-4 (6/8) assembly configuration (number of RS-485 ports, others RS-232)
© EKF                                            -26-                                           ekf.com
SU3-ENSEMBLE  •  CompactPCI® Serial  •  Isolated RS-485 & RS-232
SU3-ENSEMBLE (RJ45 Crossover Patch Cable Pinout) SKU
Front
Connector
Card FF Isolated I/F Ordering No.
4 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 4 x EIA-232 SU3-0470-ENSEMBLE
4 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 1 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 3 x EIA-232 SU3-0471-ENSEMBLE
4 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 2 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 2 x EIA-232 SU3-0472-ENSEMBLE
4 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 3 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 1 x EIA-232 SU3-0473-ENSEMBLE
4 x RJ45 8-pos. 4HP 4 x EIA-485/2-Wire SU3-0474-ENSEMBLE
4 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 1 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 3 x EIA-232 SU3-0481-ENSEMBLE
4 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 2 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 2 x EIA-232 SU3-0482-ENSEMBLE
4 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 3 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 1 x EIA-232 SU3-0483-ENSEMBLE
4 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 4 x EIA-485/4-Wire SU3-0484-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 8 x EIA-232 SU3-0870-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 1 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 7 x EIA-232 SU3-0871-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 2 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 6 x EIA-232 SU3-0872-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 3 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 5 x EIA-232 SU3-0873-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos. 8HP 4 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 4 x EIA-232 SU3-0874-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 5 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 3 x EIA-232 SU3-0875-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 6 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 2 x EIA-232 SU3-0876-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 7 x EIA-485/2-Wire • 1 x EIA-232 SU3-0877-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 8 x EIA-485/2-Wire SU3-0878-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 1 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 7 x EIA-232 SU3-0881-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 2 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 6 x EIA-232 SU3-0882-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 4HP 3 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 5 x EIA-232 SU3-0883-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos. 8HP 4 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 4 x EIA-232 SU3-0884-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 5 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 3 x EIA-232 SU3-0885-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 6 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 2 x EIA-232 SU3-0886-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 7 x EIA-485/4-Wire • 1 x EIA-232 SU3-0887-ENSEMBLE
8 x RJ45 8-pos 8HP 8 x EIA-485/4-Wire SU3-0888-ENSEMBLE
© EKF                                            -27-                                           ekf.com
SU3-ENSEMBLE  •  CompactPCI® Serial  •  Isolated RS-485 & RS-232
Baud Rates
The SU5-ENSEMBLE is identical to the SU3-ENSEMBLE, except the UART clock, which is quadrupled to